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Schedule of Classes

2001 Fall
Size call Course Section Course Name M_eetmg Meeting Building Room Instructor Instructor Positi
Number Number Number Time Days

25 95C 111 Algebra 0630-0815A MW OldH 203 Vollenweider Kent Night
Intermediate .

32 5124 100A 001 Algebra 0830-0920A MWF OldH 309 Goss [C] Lois GTA
Intermediate .

33 5125 100A 002 0930-1020A MWF Burn 120 Goss [C] Lois GTA
Algebra
Intermediate

34 5126 100A 003 0930-1020A MWF CBA 105 Hayes Ben GTA
Algebra
Intermediate

29 5132 100A 004 0930-1045A TR OldH 205 Lloyd Tanya GTA
Algebra
Intermediate .

31 5128 100A 005 0930-1045A TR Burn 120 Chiquet Ross GTA
Algebra
Intermediate .

33 5129 100A 006 1030-1120A MWF CBA 31 Pesic Bran GTA
Algebra
Intermediate

34 5127 100A 007 1030-1120A MWF NCW 11 Hayes Ben GTA
Algebra
Intermediate

34 5131 100A 008 1100-1215P TR M&N 203 Lloyd Tanya GTA
Algebra
Intermediate .

32 5130 100A 009 1100-1215P TR NH w131 Chiquet Ross GTA
Algebra
Intermediate .

33 5133 100A 010 1130-1220P MWF CBA 120 Pesic Bran GTA
Algebra
Intermediate

30 5134 100A 011 1230-0120P MWF CBA 120 Rolle Yolanda GTA
Algebra
Intermediate

25 5136 100A 012 0130-0220P MWF CBA 120 Rolle Yolanda GTA
Algebra
Intermediate .

14 Hokxok 100A 171 Algebra 0830-0920A MTWRF CBA 107 Nordloh Denise SOS
Intermediate .

23 5137 100A 101C 0630-0750P MW AvH 301 Emery Janet Night
Algebra
Reach

10 Hokokok 198A 001 0800-0950A R NCW 11 Walz Shawna GTA
Workshop
Reach

7 Hokokok 198A 002 1000-1150A R NCW 11 Walz Shawna GTA
Workshop
College

34 5139 101 001 0830-0920A MWF OldH 308 Kane [C] Cheryl Lec
Algebra
College

34 5140 101 002 0930-1020A MWF OldH 203 Kane [C] Cheryl Lec
Algebra

36 5141 101 003 College 0930-1020A  MWF NH w131 Henrichs Jean Lec
Algebra

35 5142 101 004 College 0930-1020A  MWF cBA 140 Baeth Nick GTA
Algebra

35 5143 101 005 College 0930-1045A TR Henz 107 Ford Pari GTA
Algebra
Coll

33 5144 101 006 oliege 0930-1045A TR Morr 141 Hummel Ned GTA
Algebra
College .

34 5145 101 007 Algebra 0930-1045A TR Burn 119 Gunderson Michael GTA

Il
34 5146 101 008 ilog:bgrz 0930-1045A TR OldH 309 Karr Ryan GTA
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College .

34 5147 101 009 1030-1120A MWF Teac 139 Weiss Jacob GTA
Algebra

36 5148 101 010 College 1030-1120A MWF Henz 203 Henrichs Jean Lec
Algebra
College .

35 5149 101 011 1100-1215P TR AvH 213 Gunderson Michael GTA
Algebra

34 5150 101 012 College 1100-1215p TR OldH 308 Karr Ryan GTA
Algebra
College

35 5151 101 013 1130-1220P MWF OldH 208 Kane [C] Cheryl Lec
Algebra
College .

36 5152 101 014 1130-1220P MWF Henz 203 Weiss Jacob GTA
Algebra

35 5153 101 015 College 1230-0120P  MWF Burn 102 Baeth Nick GTA
Algebra

35 5154 101 016 College 1230-0145P TR AVH 213 Ford Pari GTA
Algebra
College

34 5155 101 017 1230-0145P TR OldH 305 Ondruch Jason GTA
Algebra
College . .

34 5156 101 018 Algebra 0130-0220P MWF M&N 203 Kimbrel Michael GTA

34 5157 101 019 College 0200-0315P TR Burn 119 Ondruch Jason GTA
Algebra
College . .

34 5158 101 020 Algebra 0230-0320P MWF M&N 203 Kimbrel Michael GTA
College ]

19 Hokokok 101 171 Algebra 0930-1020A MTWRF AvH 201 Nordloh Denise SOS

32 5161 101 201 College 1100-1150A MWF K 345 Hull Gary Lec
Algebra

Il

25 5162 101 202 College 1200-1250P  MWF K 345 Hull Gary Lec
Algebra
College

32 5159 101 101C 0630-0750P MW OldH 303 Watson Cheryl Lec
Algebra

27 5163 102 001 Trigonometry 0830-0920A TR OldH 208 Carroll Teena GTA

32 5164 102 002 Trigonometry 0930-1020A TR AvH 213 Carroll Teena GTA

29 5165 102 003 Trigonometry 1030-1120A TR AvH 337 Desjarlais [C] Melissa GTA

34 5166 102 004 Trigonometry 1230-0120P TR OldH 208 Haataja Steve GTA

0 5167 102 005 Trigonometr 0130-0220P TR Henz 202 Cancelled

9 Y 8-6-2001

24 5169 102 201 Trigonometry 0100-0150P TR FYH 210 Desjarlais [C] Melissa GTA

28 5168 102 101C Trigonometry 0630-0820P M OldH 305 Henrichs Jean Night
College

37 5170 103 001 . 0930-1020A MTWRF Teac 105 Cokeley Paul GTA
Algebra & Trig
College

35 5171 103 002 . 1030-1120A MTWRF OldH 304 Luckas Albert GTA
Algebra & Trig
College

37 5172 103 003 . 1130-1220P MTWRF Teac 250 Loeb Ed GTA
Algebra & Trig
College

36 5173 103 004 ) 1230-0120P MTWRF Teac 112 Duncan [C] Benton GTA
Algebra & Trig
College

34 5174 103 005 ) 0130-0220P MTWRF OldH 204 Duncan [C] Benton GTA
Algebra & Trig
College .

36 5175 103 101C ) 0630-0840P TR AvH 213 Banzhaf Helen Night
Algebra & Trig
Calc for Mgt. &

136 5176 104 001 szccs:ir 9 0830-0920A  MWF Burn 115 Erbe Lynn Fac
Calc for Mgt. &

117 5177 104 002 rHs 0930-1020A MWF HaH 102 Skoug [C] Dave Fac

Soc Sci
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115

34

73

5186

5185

5184

5183

118

7989

5189

5190

5191

5192

5199

5195

5196

5197

5198

21

116

5203

5202

5207

5205

8016

14

116

5213

5212

5211

5210

5209

119

5215

5217

5216

Call
Number

5178

5179

5180

5182

106

106

106

106

5187

106

106

106

106

106

*ok ok K

5194

106

106

106

106

106

kX %k

5201

106

106

106

106

106

K %k

5208

106

106

106

106

106

5214

106

106

Course
Number

104

104

104

106

151

152

106

251

252

253

254

106

106

351

352

353

354

355

106

106

451

452

453

454

455

106

106

551

552

553

554

652

653

Section
Number

003

004

101C

150

Recitation

Recitation

Recitation

Recitation

250

Recitation

Recitation

Recitation

Recitation

Recitation

256

350

Recitation

Recitation

Recitation

Recitation

Recitation

356

450

Recitation

Recitation

Recitation

Recitation

Recitation

456

550

Recitation

Recitation

Recitation

Recitation

Recitation

650

Recitation

Recitation

Recitation

Course Name

Calc for Mgt. &
Soc Sci

Calc for Mgt. &
Soc Sci

Calc for Mgt. &
Soc Sci

Anly Geom &
CalclI

0730-0820A

0730-0820A

0730-0820A
0730-0820A

Anly Geom &
CalcI

0830-0920A
0830-0920A
0830-0920A
0830-0920A
0830-0920A
Recitation

Anly Geom &
CalclI

0930-1020A
0930-1020A
0930-1020A

0930-1020A

0930-1020A

Recitation

Anly Geom &
CalcI

1030-1120A
1030-1120A
1030-1120A

1030-1120A

1030-1120A

Recitation

Anly Geom &
CalclI

1130-1220P
1130-1220P
1130-1220P
1130-1220P
1130-1220P

Anly Geom &
Calcl

1230-0120P
1230-0120P

1230-0120P

Meeting
Time

1030-1120A

1100-1215P

0630-0750P

0730-0820A

TR

TR

TR

TR

0830-0920A

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

0830-0920A

0930-1020A

TR
TR
TR

TR

TR

0930-1020A

1030-1120A

TR
TR
TR

TR

TR

1030-1120A

1130-1220P

TR
TR
TR
TR

TR

1230-0120P

TR
TR

TR

Meeting
Days

MWF

TR

TR

MWF

OldH

OldH

OldH

OldH

MWF

NH
OldH
HaH
CBA
OldH

TR

MWF

HaH
NH
Ferg

HaH

HaH

TR

MWF

AvH
AvH
M&N

AvH

HaH

TR

MWF

Burn
M&N
OldH
AvH

HaH

MWF

M&N
AvH

AvH

Building

HaH

AvH

OldH

AvH

208

304

305

204

AvH

W193
304
133
108
308

NH

AvH

133
W185
113

121

133

AvH

AvH

237
135
B6

302

122

NH

AvH

124
B6

304
237

122

AvH

B6
337

237

Room

102

341

305

341

Crittenden

Cancelled
7-23-2001

Bartley

Tan

341

Stancoff
Bartley
Crabbe
Hergert
Green

W196

341

Allen
Stancoff
Crabbe
Hendrick

Cancelled
7-23-2001

237

341

Allen
Hendrick
Veomett
Green

Cancelled
7-23-2001

W193

341

Stancoff
Green
Li

Knuth

Goldammer

341

Li

Birch

Knuth

Instructor

Skoug [C]

Logan

Kane

Crittenden

Paul

Katherine

Kok-How

Thomas

Carolyn
Katherine
Andrew
Amanda

Kristel

Thomas

Aaron
Carolyn
Andrew

Melissa

James

Radcliffe [C]

Aaron
Melissa
Ellen

Kristel

Lindblad

Rammaha

Carolyn
Kristel
Qin
Angie
Sara

Cohn

Yan
Chris

Angie

Instructor Positi
Dave Fac
David Fac
Cheryl Lec

Paul GTA

GTA

GTA

GTA
Buren Lec

GTA
GTA
GTA
UGTA

GTA

Buren Lec

GTA
GTA
GTA

GTA

Justin GTA
Jamie Fac

GTA
GTA
UGTA

GTA

Steve GTA
Mohammad Fac

GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA

GTA
Steve Fac

GTA
UGTA

GTA
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5219 106 654 Recitation 1230-0120P TR OldH 303 Li Qin GTA

5218 106 655 Recitation 1230-0120P TR HaH 133 Goldammer Sara GTA
Anly Geom &

34 5181 106 101C CaIZI 0630-0840P MW OldH 308 Campbell Jim Night

18 Kook 106H 001 Honors 0930-1020A MTWRF  Mabl 234
Calculus I
Honors

17 ool 106H 002 0930-1020A MTWRF OldH 305 Peterson Allan Fac
Calculus I
Anly G

92 5223 107 150 cglz Heom & 0830-0920A  MWF HaH 102 Shores [C] Tom Fac

5224 107 151 Recitation 0830-0920A TR OldH 203 Sheets Megan GTA

5225 107 152 Recitation 0830-0920A TR CBA 206 Brown Josh GTA

5226 107 153 Recitation 0830-0920A TR HaH 121 Milan David GTA

5227 107 154 Recitation 0830-0920A TR AvH 352 Sneed Jason GTA

5228 107 155 Recitation 0830-0920A TR Burn 119 Cormani Valerie GTA
Anl

143 5229 107 250 CQIZ I(?eom & 1230-0120P MWF HaH 104 Harbourne Brian Fac

5230 107 251 Recitation 1230-0120P TR Henz 35 Hain Seth UGTA

5231 107 252 Recitation 1230-0120P TR NH W193 Cormani Valerie GTA

5232 107 253 Recitation 1230-0120P TR CBA 306 Brown Josh GTA

5233 107 254 Recitation 1230-0120P TR OldH 203 Sheets Megan GTA

5234 107 255 Recitation 1230-0120P TR Burn 121 Sneed Jason GTA

5235 107 256 Recitation 1230-0120P TR HaH 122 Milan David GTA

5236 107 257 Recitation ~ 1230-0120P TR AVH 302 Cancelled

8-27-2001

Anly G

27 5222 107 101C cglz Heom & 0630-0840p MW AVH 201 Thomas Buren Lec
Honors i i

28 Hkxk 107H 001 0930-1020A MTWRF OldH 204 Pitts David Fac
Calculus I1
Honors

28 Hokokok 107H 002 0930-1020A MTWRF OldH 208 Ledder Glenn Fac
Calculus I1
Honors

29 Hokokok 107H 003 0930-1020A MTWRF Burn 205 Woodward Gordon Fac
Calculus II
Honors Cancelled

HoK KK 107H 4 -1020A MTWRF IdH 4

0 0 00 Calculus II 0930-1020 Old 30 5-23-2001
Honors

18 ool 107H 005 0930-1020A MTWRF Kauf 110 Dunbar Steve Fac
Calculus II
Univ H

18 Kook 189H 001 niv ronors 1100-1215A TR Burn 106 Marley Tom Fac
Seminar
Univ Honors

12 Hkxk 189H 002 . 0930-1020A MWF Burn 106 Walker Judy Fac
Seminar
Freshman

0 Hokokok 198 256 X 0930-1020A TR NH W196
Seminar-Excel

21 ook 198 356 Freshman 0830-0920A TR AVH 237 James Justin GTA
Seminar-Excel

14 Kok 198 456 Freshman 0930-1020A TR NH w193 Lindblad Steve GTA
Seminar-Excel
Math for El Sch

35/0 5247/5298 200/800 002 Tehr 1130-1220P MWF OldH 204 Hines Wendy Fac
Math for El Sch

36/0  5248/5299  200/800 003 T:hr OrElS  4430-1220p MwWF Burn 203 Gregg Martha Lec
G -El

29/0  5249/5300 201/801 001 eom-=lem 0430-0545P MW OldH 303 Wiegand Sylvia Fac
Sch Tchrs
Geom-Elem

23/1 5250/5301 201/801 002 Scho'rlr::hrs 0430-0545P MW OldH 204 Harbourne Brian Fac
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Cont

32 5251 203 001 M‘;:hemporary 0830-0920A  MWF AVH 352 Orlandi-Korner Lisa Fac

32 5252 203 002 ﬁ‘;’t’;emporary 0930-1020A MWF AVH 352 Gregg Martha Lec

33 5253 203 003 ;Z’t’;emporary 1030-1120A  MWF AVH 352 Zmarzly Lucinda Lec

33 5254 203 004 ;‘;rt’;emporary 1030-1120A  MWF OldH 308 Sunik Zoran Fac
Cont

35 5255 203 005 M‘;:hemp”ary 1130-1220P  MWF AVH 352 Greene Devin Fac
Cont

34 5256 203 006 M‘;’;hemporary 1130-1220P  MWF OldH 308 Meakin John Fac
Contempora

32 5257 203 007 o Porary  4230-0120P  MWF AVH 352 Zmarzly Lucinda Lec
Contempora

32 5258 203 008 o PoTary  1230-0120P  MWF OldH 308 Chouinard [C}  Leo Fac
Contemporar

32 5259 203 009 ot POTarY  5130-0220P  MWF OldH 308 Chouinard [C}  Leo Fac

29 5260 203 010 ;‘;rt’;emporary 0230-0320P  MWF AvH 352 Hull Gary Lec

29 5261 203 101C I\C/I‘;:;emporary 0630-0750P TR OldH 308 Foth Robert Lec

36 5262 208 001 é;:l'ﬁlec’m & 0830-0920 MWRF OldH 204 Greene Devin Fac

37 5263 208 002 22:1 I(ile(’m & 0930-1020A MWRF M&N 206 Sunik Zoran Fac
Anl

32 5264 208 003 C;‘IZ I?f"m & 1030-1120A  MTWF M&N 206 Chouinard Leo Fac
Anly Geom &

33 5265 208 004 CaIZ I 1030-1120A MTWF Ferg 113 Rebarber [C] Richard Fac

39 5266 208 005 ég:z ﬁfom & 1130-1220P  MTWF M&N 206 Deng Bo Fac
Anly Geom &

37 5267 208 006 c2|Z11160m 1230-0120P  MWRF OldH 204 Avalos George Fac
Anly Geom &

36 5268 208 101C CaIZIII 0630-0815P MW OldH 205 Rogge Bill Night

30 Kook 208H 001 gglrcsl:l(feom & 0930-1020A MWRF OldH 304 Walker Mark Fac
Differntl .

33/1  5270/5306  221/821 001 _ 0830-0920A  MWF OldH 304 Donsig [C] Allan Fac
Equations
Differntl .

34/0 5271/5307 221/821 002 . 0930-1045A TR AVvH 352 Hines Wendy Fac
Equations
Differntl .

36/0  5272/5308  221/821 003 ! 1230-0120P  MWF Burn 203 Donsig [C] Allan Fac
Equations
Differntl i

33/1  5273/5309 221/821 004 _ 1230-0145P TR M&N 206 Hermiller Susan Fac
Equations
Hrns: Diff

24 ook 221H 001 rns: D1 0930-1045A TR OldH 207 Deng Bo Fac
Equat Engr
Hrns: Diff

23 HoHoxk 221H 002 rns: bl 0930-1045A TR Burn 102 Logan David Fac
Equat Engr
Mathemati

16 ook 300 001 athematics 0800-1050A TR Burn 106 Lewis Jim Fac
Matters
Intro M

27 5278 310 001 ntro Modern 1230-0145P TR Burn 120 Brittenham Mark Fac
Algebra
Hnrs: Modern .

13 Fkkok 310H 001 1230-0145P TR Burn 120 Brittenham Mark Fac
Algebra

38/1  5280/5303 314/814 001 Matrix Theory ~ 1230-0145P TR NH w131 Walker Mark Fac

37/0 5281/5302 314/814 002 Matrix Theory 1130-1220P MWF OldH 303 Avalos George Fac
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39/0  5282/5304  314/814 003 Matrix Theory ~ 0130-0220P  MWF OldH 208 Meakin [C] John Fac
Intro Partial

21/5  5283/5311  324/824 001 Dif £ 0130-0220P  MWF AVH 213 Ledder Glenn Fac
N ical

1/0 5284/5314  340/840 001 umerica 0930-1045A TR Ferg 112 cs
Analysis
Conceptsin .

29 8020 350 001 0200-0315 TR OldH 207 Hermiller Susan Fac
Geometry
Special

4 5287 398 951 Topics:Maple 1100-1215P TR OldH 204 Dunbar Steve Fac
& Mathematics

1 5286 398 001 Special Topics ~ 0430-0520P R BH 104
Special

25 9142 398 002 Topics:Exp, 0200-0315P TR Teac 247 Woodward Gordon Fac
Conj, & Rsning

0 ook 399 001 Independent \op ARR ARR ARR
Study

1 Hokokx 399H 001 Honors Course ARR ARR ARR ARR
Math Analysi

14 8021 425 001 Ia nalysls  0330-0420p  MWF OldH 303 Erbe Lynn Fac
ord Differntl

18/12  8027/8028  430/830 001 E(:u I' ern 0830-0920A  MWF OldH 208 Peterson Allan Fac
Numeric Cancelled

0/0 8025/8026  447/847 001 1230-0120P  MWF OldH 309

/ / / Analysis II 3-20-2001

15/13 8022/9117 450/850 001 Combinatorics 0930-1020A MWF OldH 308 Radcliffe Jamie Fac
ceminar |

3/9 k[ RRKK 406/896 001 Mzrt':]'”ar n 0630-0920P W OldH 304 Woodward Gordon Fac

1 5295 496 002 Seminar in ARR ARR ARR ARR
Math
CSEMS

7/0 Rk RRKK 496/896 003 _ 0430-0520P M Burn 118
Scholarships
Reading

2/1 kxR RRKK 497/897 001 ARR ARR ARR ARR
Course
Intro M

14 5305 817 001 ntro Mod 1130-1220P  MWF OldH 304 Wiegand Sylvia Fac
Algebra I
Math Analysi

21 5312 825 001 Iat nawvsls  0330-0420p  MWF OldH 205 Rammaha Mohammad  Fac

20 5316 842 001 m:‘tf]SIApp"Ed 0230-0320P  MWF OldH 304 Cohn Steve Fac

2 5320 899 001 Masters Thesis ~ ARR ARR ARR ARR

6 5321 901 001 Algebra I 1130-1220P MWF OldH 827 Wiegand Roger Fac
Seminar In

0 5324 919 001 ARR ARR ARR ARR
Algebra

14 5325 921 001 Real AnalysisT ~ 0130-0220P  MWF OldH 309 Pitts David Fac
Thry Analytic Cancelled

0 5326 924 001 e 1230-0120P  MWF OldH 208 5 oot

0 5327 932 001 Adv Ord Diff 0830-0920A  MWF Henz 35 Cancelled
EquatlI 3-2-2001

6 9069 935 001 Q‘:‘gﬂthd APl 1730-0120p  MWF OldH 303 Rebarber Richard Fac
N ical

3 8965 942 001 umerica 0930-1020A  MWF CBA 206 Shores Tom Fac
Analysis III

0 5328 943 001 smnrApplied 4130 0020p R Burn 121
Math

2 5329 944 001 seminar in 0230-0320P  WF OldH 308
Analysis
Smnr Number

12 8966 949 001 1030-1120A  MWF OldH 309 Walker Judy Fac

Theory
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Algebraic Cancelled

0 8488 953 001 0230-0320P MWF OldH 827
Geometry 8-6-2001
Topics Cancelled

1 ARR ARR ARR ARR

0 5330 958 00 Combinat Math 3-2-2001
Algebraic .

6 8489 971 001 1100-1215P TR OldH 827 Brittenham Mark Fac
Topology I

0 5332 996 001 Seminar ARR ARR ARR ARR

2 ook 997 001 Reading ARR ARR ARR ARR
Course

11 5334 999 001 D_OCtoraI ARR ARR ARR ARR
Dissertatn
Elements

33 7552 180 001 . 0830-0920A MWF OldH 209 Ladehoff Paul Lec
Statistics
Elements

33 7553 180 002 L 0930-1020A MWF Ferg 112 Foth Robert GTA
Statistics
Elements

35 7554 180 003 L 0930-1020A MWF Teac 250 Berg Nathan GTA
Statistics
Elements .

34 7555 180 004 L 0930-1020A MWF OldH 205 Langdon [C] Jennifer Lec
Statistics
Elements

33 7556 180 005 L 1030-1120A MWF M&N 203 Berg Nathan GTA
Statistics
Elements .

33 7557 180 006 e 1030-1120A MWF OldH 208 Langdon [C] Jennifer Lec
Statistics
Elements

34 7558 180 007 . 1100-1215P TR AvH 352 Hoo Soup Yee GTA
Statistics
Elements

35 7559 180 008 L 1130-1220P MWF M&N 203 Zhang Yan GTA
Statistics
Elements

34 7560 180 009 L 1130-1220P MWF Burn 119 Foth Robert GTA
Statistics
Elements

33 7561 180 010 L 1230-0120P MWF OldH 304 Zhang Yan GTA
Statistics
Elements .

35 7562 180 011 L 1230-0120P MWF AvH 213 Fuerniss Mark Lec
Statistics
Elements

34 7566 180 012 . 1230-0120P MWF OldH 305 Foth Robert Lec
Statistics
Elements

33 7563 180 013 . 1230-0145P TR AvH 301 Hoo Soup Yee GTA
Statistics
Elements .

33 7564 180 014 L 0130-0220P MWF AvH 301 Hamdi Ahmad Lec
Statistics
Elements .

34 7565 180 015 L 0230-0320P MWF OldH 204 Hamdi Ahmad Lec
Statistics
Stat & .

36/2 7567/7573 380/880 001 L 1230-0145P TR Mabl 234 Langdon Jennifer Lec
Applications
Stat & .

37/3 7568/7574 380/880 002 S 0200-0315P TR Mabl 262 Langdon Jennifer Lec
Applications
Stat & -

36/2 7569/7575 380/880 003 o 0430-0545P MW OldH 304 Buskirk [C] Trent Fac
Applications
Math I

26/25 7571/7577 482/882 001 DZttb _f:;t 0930-1045A TR Burn 118 Young Linda Fac
Applied . .

16/3 7572/7578 485/885 001 Statistics T 0200-0315P MW M&N 206 Chatterjee Snigdhansu Fac
Applied L

12 Hokokx 885 002 e 0300-0540 T ARR ARR Lahiri Partha Fac
Statistics I
Advanced Cancelled

0 7581 985 001 Linear Models 0200-0315P TR AvH 237 7-23-2001

0 7582 989 001 smnrinS@t& o130 044sp TR OldH 208

Prob

Last Modified: 9-11-2001..10:30 a.m.

Contact: Imueller@math.unl.edu
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